  2002    MIDIator Systems
UM2 User’s Manual
April 2002
                         UM2 Manual                           2001
Table of Contents
Installation summary …………….. ……………………………………………………………..1
1) Select Mode  …………………………………………………………………………………………...1
2) Select Channel …………………………………………………………………………..…………….1

                         UM2 Manual                           2001
13
Ordering information
UM2-128  standard product with 128 outputs
UM2-64  standard product with 64 outputs
UM2-128-BB  UM2 with 128 outputs, but no enclosure and no display
UM2-64-BB   UM2 with 64 outputs, but no enclosure and no display
TERM1-128, TERM1-64 screw terminal set for 128 outputs, 64 outputs
TERM1-S-128, TERM1-S-64 solder terminal set for 128 outputs, 64 outputs
CA40-17 17 inch 40 wire cable
Warranty
MIDIator Systems warrants for two years from the date of purchase this product if it does not perform
satisfactorily due to defects caused by faulty materials or workmanship. Our obligation assumed under